FOOD
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Avocado on Sourdough
With lemon, chilli, chives

Eggs on Sourdough
With chilli, chives

House Granola
With yoghurt, berries, compote

Toasted Banana Bread
With coconut yoghurt, nut butter, berries, pistachio

Soup of the Day (from 12pm)
With bread

Extras

+ smoked salmon
+ halloumi

+ egg

+ avocado

*Any allergens? Please ask
*Gluten and dairy-free options available, please ask

595
595
595
6.95
495
295
15

15
195

DRINKS
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Coffee

Espresso

Long Black / Americano

Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte
Filter

Mocha

Decat espresso available
Turmeric Latte
Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Oolong, Herbal

Almond/ Soy / Oat
ExtraLarge
Extra Shot

24
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3.3
3.3
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+30p

+30p
+50p



